
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Devils Lake-Cando  (2) at Fargo South  (5)
ND State H.S. Tournament QF,  Thursday, February 23, 2006

2006 ND State H.S. Tournament 
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: The Ralph Engelstad Arena  Time: 2:40PM - 4:28PM

Official Scorer:  Cody Majerus     Attendance: 
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Fargo South 
Dean Wilson Coaches
Starters

34 Sean Deichert    Jr  G
13 Alan Spriggs    Sr  D
08 Erick Galt    Sr  D
10 Ian Powers    So  F
14 Grant Larson    Sr  F
16 Paul Weisgarber    Sr  F

Devils Lake-Cando 
Al Henry
Starters

01 Danny Groves    So  G
17 Casey Rearden    So  D
08 Kenny Lybeck    Sr  D
02 Justin McCarthy    Jr  F
13 Jorey Heit    So  F
09 Peter Jerome    Sr  F

Alternates Alternates
01 Ben Freeman    Jr  G
02 Trevor Anderson    Jr  D
03 Kris Graalum    Jr  D
04 Pat Gores    Sr  F
05 Jake McDougall    Jr  F
06 Josh Ramberg    Sr  F
07 Ian Grande    Sr  F
09 Alex Jorgensen    Sr  D
11 Danny Wurden    Jr  D
12 Adam Wagner    Jr  D
15 Alex Hooey    So  F
17 Karl Baumgarten    Sr  F
18 Logan Doeden    Jr  F
19 Adam Campbell    Sr  F

04 Alex Olson    Sr  D
05 Kyle Everson    Jr  F
06 Casey Byram    So  F
10 Josh Trottier    Sr  F
12 Adam Jorde    Fr  D
14 Dan Hoffmeyer    So  F
15 Corey Bieber    Jr  F
16 Mark Henke    So  F
18 Michael Mack    Jr  D
19 Billy Otis    So  F
20 Josh Greene    So  D
22 Brandon Hanson    So  F
30 Terrance King    Fr  G

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FS
DLC

Shots on Goal

FS
DLC

5 14 5
2 3 5

14 10 11
4 6 11

 24
 10

 35
 21

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

FS
DLC

 7 
 6 

 0 
 1 

 16 
 10 

 3 
 0 

 9 
 15 

 2 
 1 

 32 
 31 

 5 
 2 

Penalties Power Plays

FS
DLC

 6 12:00 2 4:00  0  0  0 
 3 6:00 4 8:49  2  0  0 

FS- 34 Sean Deichert  
FS- 01 Ben Freeman  
DLC- 01 Danny Groves  
DLC- 30 Terrance King  

3 51:00 6 5 10 10 15 14  31  29

3 51:00 7 7 16 13 9 7  32  27

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

Officials

Signature

(Lin) Dave Spivey
(Ref) Mike Eslinger
(Ref) Steve Palmiscno

Penalties Goals GWG:  FS 06 Josh Ramberg   11:51  Per 2
Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA: 22 - 2 - 0
() GFC or Minot
Fri, Feb 24, 2006

C: 13 - 1 - 0 OA: 13 - 8 - 2
() GFC or Minot
Fri, Feb 24, 2006

C: 11 - 4 - 1

FS 08 Erick Galt Interference (2) 1 2:16
FS 18 Logan Doeden Interference (2) 1 13:10

1 15:02 DLC PP 16 Mark Henke 04 Alex Olson 06 Casey Byram
2 1:57 FS ES 07 Ian Grande 08 Erick Galt 06 Josh Ramberg
2 4:36 FS ES 13 Alan Spriggs

DLC 18 Michael Mack Interference (2) 2 6:12
2 11:51 FS ES 06 Josh Ramberg 18 Logan Doeden
3 3:43 FS ES 10 Ian Powers 16 Paul Weisgarber
3 4:41 FS ES 14 Grant Larson 10 Ian Powers 16 Paul Weisgarber

FS 06 Josh Ramberg Interference (2) 3 8:45
FS 08 Erick Galt Holding (2) 3 10:36

3 10:48 DLC PP 13 Jorey Heit 09 Peter Jerome 02 Justin McCarthy
DLC 08 Kenny Lybeck Interference (2) 3 11:54
DLC 09 Peter Jerome Roughing  (2) 3 15:05
FS 08 Erick Galt Roughing  (2) 3 15:05
FS 09 Alex Jorgensen Boarding (2) 3 15:54

End of Game


